
RockinghamLOCATION:

Administrator
Certified by:

DATE BIDS OPEN: September 27, 2017, 02:00 PM
SCOPE OF WORK: HAMPTON CIRCUIT COURT

PROJECT:

February 28, 2019COMPLETION DATE:

HAMPTON

NON-FEDERALFED. PROJECT NUMBER:
STATE PROJECT NUMBER: 80905B

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL
80905B

HAMPTON

Contractor Bid Amount

Summary of Bidders

Rank
HARVEY CONSTRUCTION CORP

10 HARVEY ROAD, BEDFORD NH 03110-6805
$4,129,378.00 A

NORTH BRANCH CONSTRUCTION INC.
76 OLD TURNPIKE ROAD, CONCORD NH 03301-5242

$4,187,000.00 B

ECKMAN CONST. CO., INC.
84 PALOMINO LANE, BEDFORD NH 03110-6449

$4,499,000.00 C

MERIDIAN CONSTRUCTION CORP.
32 ARTISAN COURT #4, GILFORD NH 03249-6603

$4,633,500.00 D
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1.00

25,000.00
50,000.00

8,000.00

22,500.00

Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E HARVEY CONSTRUCTION 
CORP

10 HARVEY ROAD
BEDFORD, NH 03110-6805

NORTH BRANCH CONSTRUCTION 
INC.

76 OLD TURNPIKE ROAD
CONCORD, NH 03301-5242

Description
Items

901 UNEW HAMPTON CIRCUIT COURT $4,081,500.00$4,070,680.00 $4,023,878.00 $4,023,878.00 $4,081,500.00$4,070,680.00

902 $ALLOWANCE #1 COMMISSIONING SERVICES $25,000.00$25,000.00 $1.00 $25,000.00 $1.00$1.00
903 $ALLOWANCE #2  ADDITIONS & MODIFICATIONS TO 

THE CONTRACT 
$50,000.00$50,000.00 $1.00 $50,000.00 $1.00$1.00

904 $ALLOWANCE #3 UTILITY CONNECTION FEES $8,000.00$8,000.00 $1.00 $8,000.00 $1.00$1.00

905 $ALLOWANCE #4 MATERIALS TESTING $22,500.00$22,500.00 $1.00 $22,500.00 $1.00$1.00

Totals: $4,176,180.00  $4,129,378.00  $4,187,000.00

Totals: $4,176,180.00  $4,129,378.00  $4,187,000.00
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25,000.00
50,000.00

8,000.00
22,500.00

Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit PriceDescription Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E ECKMAN CONST. CO., INC.
84 PALOMINO LANE

BEDFORD, NH 03110-6449

MERIDIAN CONSTRUCTION CORP.
32 ARTISAN COURT #4

GILFORD, NH 03249-6603

Items

901 UNEW HAMPTON CIRCUIT COURT $4,528,000.00$4,070,680.00 $4,393,500.00 $4,393,500.00 $4,528,000.00$4,070,680.00

902 $ALLOWANCE #1 COMMISSIONING SERVICES $25,000.00$25,000.00 $1.00 $25,000.00 $1.00$1.00
903 $ALLOWANCE #2  ADDITIONS & MODIFICATIONS TO 

THE CONTRACT 
$50,000.00$50,000.00 $1.00 $50,000.00 $1.00$1.00

904 $ALLOWANCE #3 UTILITY CONNECTION FEES $8,000.00$8,000.00 $1.00 $8,000.00 $1.00$1.00
905 $ALLOWANCE #4 MATERIALS TESTING $22,500.00$22,500.00 $1.00 $22,500.00 $1.00$1.00

Totals: $4,176,180.00  $4,499,000.00  $4,633,500.00

Totals: $4,176,180.00  $4,499,000.00  $4,633,500.00
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